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SCHOOLS CYCLING - 8 km INDIVIDUAL TIME TRIAL - 31 JULY 2013
BOYS

Jake
Keagan
Adam
Joshua
Joe
Nick
Nick
Ray
Andrew
Sam
Josh
Louis
Anton
Matthew
George
Rory
Rhys
Rainer
Tim
Zachary
Ben
Latham
James
Nicholas
Olly
Tom
Gabriel

Marryatt
Girdlestone
Bull

Smith
Hutchinson
Allan

Smith
Mckenzie
Ward
Buckner
Scott
Brown
Mulder
Trenchard

Sattherthwaite

Swanson
Jones
Pye
Lovett
Taylor
Henderson
Fairhall
Munroe
Gemmell
Bayley
Williams
Donnelly

CBHS
CBHS
BURN
CBHS
CHCO
CBHS
CASH
STAC
STAC
RIHS
BURN
CBHS
CBHS
BURN
CHCO
CHCO
CBHS
SBHS
CASH
CBHS
CHCO
MDGR
CHCO
CHCO
CHCO
SBHS
RNLS

TIME

10:55
11:13
11:35
11:39
12:10
12:12
12:15
12:15
12:26
12:30
12:31
12:36
12:39
12:39
12:41
12:41
12:46
12:47
12:48
12:50
13:03
13:04
13:06
13:10
13:11
13:15
13:18

GIRLS

O T G O G
mm#wm_koﬁom\l@m-hwl\)—‘

—
N N

N —
o ©

Alice
Olivia
Tessa
Christine
Charlotte
Claudia
Alice
Brooke
Laura
Rose
Lucy
Phoebe
Emma
Ella

Zoe
Sophie
Chloe
Kate
Caitlin
Natasha
Elosie
Sarah
Olivia
Juliette
Sarah
Janey
Beatrix

Grubb
Podmore
Jenkins
Lambley
Hand
Reid
Bennett
Hudson
Pidcock

Marshall-Lee

Timmings
McCaughan
Smith
Harris
Brook
Evans
Jenkins
Olsen
Mercer
Dickison
Mclintrye
McLeod
Reiber
Phillipson
Ownsworth
Hansen
Loeffen

VILL
MDGR
RRGS
CGHS
RRGS
RRGS
CGHS

VILL

RIHS
RRGS
AVSG

VILL

VILL
STMG

VILL
AVSG
RRGS
RRGS

VILL
CGHS
RRGS

VILL

VILL
BURN
CASH

VILL

VILL

TIME

12:53
13:02
13:12
13:16
13:20
13:23
13:25
13:41

13:48
13:49
13:50
13:52
13:54
13:59
14:10
14:18
14:24
14:24
14:30
14:32
14:38
14:39
14:50
14:55
14:56
14:57
14:58



Bryn
Jack
Josh
Cameron
Ben
Mitchell
Felix
Ben
Sam
Charlie
Sam
Matthew
Emmerson
Jacob
Jordan
Luke
Brad
Sean
Ben

Ed
Jared
Scott
Nicholas
Wilbur
Henry
Matt
Liam
Jay
Navarh

Atkin
Walsh
Campbell
Richards
Friel

Small
Donnelly
Hayward
Hall

De la Cour
Averil
Noble-Adams
Cosgrove
Bowles
Eder
Sutton
Proud
Hartgers
Marshall-Lee
De la Cour
Pidcock
Blair
Thornley
Morrison
Kircher
Pidcock
Allan

Sprott
Brotherston

RAHS
CBHS
SBHS
SBHS
SBHS
STAC
BURN
CCC
CBHS
RNLS
CHCO
CHCO
CHCO
BURN
RIHS
CCC
SBHS
SBHS
CHCO
RNLS
KINT
CBHS
CBHS
CHCO
COBI
KINT
MEDY
MEDY
ENS

13:19
13:23
13:28
13:28
13:30
13:42
13:52
13:54
13:55
13:59
14:00
14:03
14:07
14:10
14:11
14:14
14:14
14:27
14:31
14:32
14:36
14:47
14:49
15:01
15:02
15:18
15:46
15:46
15:47

Georgia
Jennifer
Bronwyn
Taylor
Andie
Kate
Olivia
Maggie
Ava
Sammy
Isabella
Zoe
Hannah
Aleisha
Anneke
Ella
Jessica
Olivia
Ella
Kate
Rebecca
Holly
Sophie
Annika
Hannah
Tara
Gabby
Olivia
Amy

Voice
Tregurtha
Walsh
Moreton
Fitch

Ward
Bartlett
Worthington
Morrow
Anderson
Rarm
Smail
Clarke
Scott
Bakker
Hutchinson
Ownsworth
Stopforth
Mountstevens
Keenan
Lipp
Neave
Smith
Levestam
Bartram
Keenan
Gray

Gray
Fellows

STMG
HILL
STMG
SELH
LINC
STAC
VILL
VILL
RRGS
VILL
VILL
VILL
MDGR
CGHS
MDGR
VILL
BECS
VILL
BURN
CGHS
CCC
VILL
STMG
CASH
STMG
STMG
RRGS
CGHS
CASH

15:03
15:03
15:04
15:07
15:08
15:10
15:13
15:24
15:25
15:28
15:29
15:30
15:45
15:52
15:53
15:58
15:59
16:00
16:12
16:26
16:27
16:30
16:34
16:43
16:46
17:00
17:06
17:08
17:08



Sam
Patrick
Leonard
Callum
Jack
Jono
Toby
Robbie

Taylor
Thacker
Brockerhoff
Brookland
O'Donoghue
Stewart
Buckner
Shepherd

MEDY
MEDY
COBI

CBHS
MEDY
CATG
COBI

STAC

16:04
16:05
16:11
16:23
16:24
16:50
16:54
18:12

Nina Hardie
Rosemary Dorsey
Saskia Whall
India Fitzgibbon
Connie Halstead
Ella Edwards

Anastasia Loeffen

RIHS

VILL
BURN
RNLS
RNLS
CGHS

VILL

17:15
17:19
17:24
17:37
18:08
19:43
DNF









